Pb
 SEPA® AXIAL FAN

MFB40H12L, MFB40H12

HIGH RELIABILITY FAN 



•••• ELECTRICAL PROTECTION:
The MFB40H12xA is permanently protected against false pole of power supply and blocking rotor.
•••• ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB40H12L SEPA fan, Ball Bearing, CE (on request) 514082100
MFB40H12LA SEPA fan, Ball Bearing, CE (on request) 514082110
MFB40H12 SEPA fan, Ball Bearing, CE (Standard model) 514082000
MFB40H12A SEPA fan, Ball Bearing, CE (Standard model) 514082010
SEPA® is the brand name for fans and CPU-Coolers, made by Nippon Keiki Works LTD., Tokyo
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761 3842273 0     Fax: +49(0)761 3842273 99
03/08  Technical changes without notice